
 
 

 

 

 

 

Please use the information below to assist 

you with submitting pay information, 

including timesheets & leave form s 
 
 

 
The dates below represent the first day of the pay period 

(from column) and the last day of the pay period (to column). 
 
 
 
 

Pay Cycle Dates Payment Date 

 
From To 

Wednesday 23, June 2021 Tuesday, 6 July 2021  Wednesday 7 July 2021 

Wednesday, 7 Jul 2021 Tuesday, 20 Jul 2021  Wednesday, 21 Jul 2021 

Wednesday, 21 Jul 2021 Tuesday, 3 Aug 2021  Wednesday, 4 Aug 2021 

Wednesday, 4 Aug 2021 Tuesday, 17 Aug 2021  Wednesday, 18 Aug 2021 

Wednesday, 18 Aug 2021 Tuesday, 31 Aug 2021  Wednesday, 1 Sep 2021 

Wednesday, 1 Sep 2021 Tuesday, 14 Sep 2021  Wednesday, 15 Sep 2021 

Wednesday, 15 Sep 2021 Tuesday, 28 Sep 2021  Wednesday, 29 Sep 2021 

Wednesday, 29 Sep 2021 Tuesday, 12 Oct 2021  Wednesday, 13 Oct 2021 

Wednesday, 13 Oct 2021 Tuesday, 26 Oct 2021  Wednesday, 27 Oct 2021 

Wednesday, 27 Oct 2021 Tuesday, 9 Nov 2021  Wednesday, 10 Nov 2021 

Wednesday, 10 Nov 2021 Tuesday, 23 Nov 2021  Wednesday, 24 Nov 2021 

Wednesday, 24 Nov 2021 Tuesday, 7 Dec 2021  Wednesday, 8 Dec 2021 

Wednesday, 8 Dec 2021 Tuesday, 21 Dec 2021  Wednesday, 22 Dec 2021 

Wednesday, 22 Dec 2021 Tuesday, 4 Jan 2022  Wednesday, 5 Jan 2022 

Wednesday, 5 Jan 2022 Tuesday, 18 Jan 2022  Wednesday, 19 Jan 2022 

Wednesday, 19 Jan 2022 Tuesday, 1 Feb 2022  Wednesday, 2 Feb 2022 

Wednesday, 2 Feb 2022 Tuesday, 15 Feb 2022  Wednesday, 16 Feb 2022 

Wednesday, 16 Feb 2022 Tuesday, 1 Mar 2022  Wednesday, 2 Mar 2022 

Wednesday, 2 Mar 2022 Tuesday, 15 Mar 2022  Wednesday, 16 Mar 2022 

Wednesday, 16 Mar 2022 Tuesday, 29 Mar 2022  Wednesday, 30 Mar 2022 

Wednesday, 30 Mar 2022 Tuesday, 12 Apr 2022  Wednesday, 13 Apr 2022 

Wednesday, 13 Apr 2022 Tuesday, 26 Apr 2022  Wednesday, 27 Apr 2022 

Wednesday, 27 Apr 2022 Tuesday, 10 May 2022  Wednesday, 11 May 2022 

Wednesday, 11 May 2022 Tuesday, 24 May 2022  Wednesday, 25 May 2022 

Wednesday, 25 May 2022 Tuesday, 7 Jun 2022  Wednesday, 8 Jun 2022 

Wednesday, 8 Jun 2022 Tuesday, 21 Jun 2022  Wednesday, 22 Jun 2022 

 

 
Permanent 
Staff 
Pay Period & Pay 
Dates 2021- 2022 



  
 

 

 

 

 
 

Please use the information below to assist 
you with submitting pay information & 
timesheets 

 
 

The dates below represent the first day of the pay period 
(from column) and the last day of the pay period (to 
column). 
 
Timesheets and other payroll documentation must be 
forwarded by the Submission Date to be processed in 
the relevant pay period.  

 

Casual Staff Payment Date 

        

From To Submission date  
Monday, 21 June 2021 Sunday, 4 July 2021 Monday, 5 July 2021 Wednesday, 7 July 2021 

Monday, 5 Jul 2021 Sunday, 18 Jul 2021 Monday, 19 Jul 2021 Wednesday, 21 Jul 2021 

Monday, 19 Jul 2021 Sunday, 1 Aug 2021 Monday, 2 Aug 2021 Wednesday, 4 Aug 2021 

Monday, 2 Aug 2021 Sunday, 15 Aug 2021 Monday, 16 Aug 2021 Wednesday, 18 Aug 2021 

Monday, 16 Aug 2021 Sunday, 29 Aug 2021 Monday, 30 Aug 2021 Wednesday, 1 Sep 2021 

Monday, 30 Aug 2021 Sunday, 12 Sep 2021 Monday, 13 Sep 2021 Wednesday, 15 Sep 2021 

Monday, 13 Sep 2021 Sunday, 26 Sep 2021 Monday, 27 Sep 2021 Wednesday, 29 Sep 2021 

Monday, 27 Sep 2021 Sunday, 10 Oct 2021 Monday, 11 Oct 2021 Wednesday, 13 Oct 2021 

Monday, 11 Oct 2021 Sunday, 24 Oct 2021 Monday, 25 Oct 2021 Wednesday, 27 Oct 2021 

Monday, 25 Oct 2021 Sunday, 7 Nov 2021 Monday, 8 Nov 2021 Wednesday, 10 Nov 2021 

Monday, 8 Nov 2021 Sunday, 21 Nov 2021 Monday, 22 Nov 2021 Wednesday, 24 Nov 2021 

Monday, 22 Nov 2021 Sunday, 5 Dec 2021 Monday, 6 Dec 2021 Wednesday, 8 Dec 2021 

Monday, 6 Dec 2021 Sunday, 19 Dec 2021 Monday, 20 Dec 2021 Wednesday, 22 Dec 2021 

Monday, 20 Dec 2021 Sunday, 2 Jan 2022 Monday, 3 Jan 2022 Wednesday, 5 Jan 2022 

Monday, 3 Jan 2022 Sunday, 16 Jan 2022 Monday, 17 Jan 2022 Wednesday, 19 Jan 2022 

Monday, 17 Jan 2022 Sunday, 30 Jan 2022 Monday, 31 Jan 2022 Wednesday, 2 Feb 2022 

Monday, 31 Jan 2022 Sunday, 13 Feb 2022 Monday, 14 Feb 2022 Wednesday, 16 Feb 2022 

Monday, 14 Feb 2022 Sunday, 27 Feb 2022 Monday, 28 Feb 2022 Wednesday, 2 Mar 2022 

Monday, 28 Feb 2022 Sunday, 13 Mar 2022 Monday, 14 Mar 2022 Wednesday, 16 Mar 2022 

Monday, 14 Mar 2022 Sunday, 27 Mar 2022 Monday, 28 Mar 2022 Wednesday, 30 Mar 2022 

Monday, 28 Mar 2022 Sunday, 10 Apr 2022 Monday, 11 Apr 2022 Wednesday, 13 Apr 2022 

Monday, 11 Apr 2022 Sunday, 24 Apr 2022 Monday, 25 Apr 2022 Wednesday, 27 Apr 2022 

Monday, 25 Apr 2022 Sunday, 8 May 2022 Monday, 9 May 2022 Wednesday, 11 May 2022 

Monday, 9 May 2022 Sunday, 22 May 2022 Monday, 23 May 2022 Wednesday, 25 May 2022 

Monday, 23 May 2022 Sunday, 5 Jun 2022 Monday, 6 Jun 2022 Wednesday, 8 Jun 2022 

Monday, 6 Jun 2022 Sunday, 19 Jun 2022 Monday, 20 Jun 2022 Wednesday, 22 Jun 2022 
 

 
Casual Staff 
Pay Periods & Payment 
Dates  
2021-2022 


